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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Abdul Shukur, Sahel (PRMS) ............ W 215 Martinez, Hector (0.0,Merid,358)
Arunachalam, Raghavan (Canyon) .... B 211 Roy, Shreyan (0.0,Walsh,759)
Baweja, Kabir (Stiles) ......................... W 201 Jyothiswaroop, Vihaan (0.0,PRMS,757)
Bettadapur Srinivas, P (Wiley) ........... B 218 Guan, Dominick (0.0,NYOS,144)
Bradley, Sagan (NYOS) ..................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Burnett, Penelope (ThrMS) ................ B 213 Perez, Eduardo (0.0,DVMS,604)
Cox, Foster (CVMS) ........................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Dhubala, Anish (CVMS) ..................... W 224 Reddy, Ashwad (0.0,Wiley,433)
Dhulipalla, Mokshanike (RBCMS) ...... B 209 Gupta, Anaisha (0.0,PRMS,775)
Dudley, Benjamin (NYOS) .................. W 221 Hong, Jiwoo (0.0,CVMS,nnnn)
Gandra, Vihaan (Grish) ...................... W 210 Siripanga, Lithik (0.0,HopeMS,773)
Guan, Dominick (NYOS) .................... W 218 Bettadapur Srinivas, Pranav (0.0,Wiley,553)
Gupta, Anaisha (PRMS) ..................... W 209 Dhulipalla, Mokshaniketh (0.0,RBCMS,684)
Harisankar, Mayurika (Stiles) ............. BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Hong, Jiwoo (CVMS) .......................... B 221 Dudley, Benjamin (0.0,NYOS,488)
Jyothiswaroop, Vihaan (PRMS) ......... B 201 Baweja, Kabir (0.0,Stiles,913)
Karthik, Hithesh (Bcedar) ................... B 219 Samerigo, Lucian (0.0,NYOS,503)
Kodali, Shourya (Walsh) .................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Kommuru, Lakshit (LHMSLH) ............ B 202 Ramesh, Krishna (0.0,Bcedar,737)
Lerma Jr, Austin (TXvAH) .................. B 217 Rajgure, Nisheet  (0.0,FPMS,558)
Lopez, Keen (NYOS) .......................... W 220 Vasepalli, Nikhil (0.0,Stiles,494)
Mamillapalli, Dhruva (LHMSLH) ......... B 216 Sriram Malarvizhi, Daharsh (0.0,SRMSLH,339)
Martens, Lyla (Canyon) ...................... B 212 Wong, Joshua (0.0,CVMS,623)
Martinez, Caleb (Bernal) .................... B 207 Tunkimetla, Taneesh (0.0,NYOS,801)
Martinez, Hector (Merid) ..................... B 215 Abdul Shukur, Sahel (0.0,PRMS,594)
Narra, Vibhav (SRMSLH) ................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Paida, Akarsh (RBCMS) .................... B 208 Stoffels, Amelie (0.0,PRMS,656)
Pampana, Vinayak (CVMS) ............... B 203 Wu, Evan (0.0,Canyon,881)
Patel, Maysaa (PRMS) ....................... W 206 Santos, Sean (0.0,BSAJLJ,845)
Perez, Eduardo (DVMS) .................... W 213 Burnett, Penelope (0.0,ThrMS,429)
Perez, Guillermo (DVMS) ................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Rajgure, Nisheet  (FPMS) .................. W 217 Lerma Jr, Austin (0.0,TXvAH,245)
Ramesh, Krishna (Bcedar) ................. W 202 Kommuru, Lakshit (0.0,LHMSLH,884)
Rao, Arjun (Canyon) ........................... W 204 Upadhyaya, Aariv (0.0,ChalAR,879)
Ratnagiri, Aarohan (BeeCvM) ............ W 205 Torgerson, Aleksander (0.0,BvMS,705)
Reddy, Ashwad (Wiley) ...................... B 224 Dhubala, Anish (0.0,CVMS,nnnn)
Roy, Shreyan (Walsh) ........................ W 211 Arunachalam, Raghavan (0.0,Canyon,624)
Salinas, Aaron (LFCSSA) .................. B 223 Yarbrough, Benjamin (0.0,CVMS,445)
Samerigo, Lucian (NYOS) .................. W 219 Karthik, Hithesh (0.0,Bcedar,109)
Santos, Sean (BSAJLJ) ..................... B 206 Patel, Maysaa (0.0,PRMS,704)
Shah, Anay (Bcedar) .......................... BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Siripanga, Lithik (HopeMS) ................ B 210 Gandra, Vihaan (0.0,Grish,633)
Smith, Christian (LSOaR) ................... W 214 Wang, Alex (0.0,CRMS,597)
Sriram Malarvizhi, Da (SRMSLH) ...... W 216 Mamillapalli, Dhruva (0.0,LHMSLH,587)
Stoffels, Amelie (PRMS) .................... W 208 Paida, Akarsh (0.0,RBCMS,776)
Tiwan, Vihaan (CVMS) ....................... W 222 Vemulapalli, Jaishnavi (0.0,Stiles,449)
Torgerson, Aleksander (BvMS) .......... B 205 Ratnagiri, Aarohan (0.0,BeeCvM,876)
Tunkimetla, Taneesh (NYOS) ............ W 207 Martinez, Caleb (0.0,Bernal,690)
Upadhyaya, Aariv (ChalAR) ............... B 204 Rao, Arjun (0.0,Canyon,734)
Vasepalli, Nikhil (Stiles) ...................... B 220 Lopez, Keen (0.0,NYOS,113)
Vemulapalli, Jaishnav (Stiles) ............ B 222 Tiwan, Vihaan (0.0,CVMS,nnnn)
Wang, Alex (CRMS) ........................... B 214 Smith, Christian (0.0,LSOaR,379)
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Wong, Joshua (CVMS) ...................... W 212 Martens, Lyla (0.0,Canyon,758)
Wu, Evan (Canyon) ............................ W 203 Pampana, Vinayak (0.0,CVMS,722)
Yarbrough, Benjamin (CVMS) ............ W 223 Salinas, Aaron (0.0,LFCSSA,nnnn)
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